Prelazni rok: Vanredan - seniori, Sezona: 2024/2025

Red.Br. EBR
MOLBA KT
09/156 0201922022
PRELAZAK
09/170 0452817079
09/169 0439116002
09/168 0438309019
09/167 0601299127
AKTIVIRANIJE
0405618009
0104818002
0438313016
0452813041
0705716006
SPORNA
09/72 0000224009

09/126 0000224029
09/166 0405609001

Igrac

Stanojevi¢ Vuk

Novakovié¢ Janko
Nonkovi¢ llija
Panié¢ Petar

Azanjac Momc¢ilo

Jevi¢ Matija
Grubi¢ Miron
KnezZevi¢ Dusan
Eri¢ Dusan

Mihajlovi¢ Vuk

Rudi¢ Aleksa

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2024

Godina rodenja

2007

2007
2006
1999
1988

2008
2004
2003
2002
2008

2006
2000
2001

Prelazak

Molba TK

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje

aktiviranje

Sporna
Sporna

Sporna

1z Kluba

02019 KK Vrsac doo

04117 KK Torlak
04016 KK Beovuk 72
06428 KK Priboj
05591 OKK Cuprija

04697 KK Rivers BM
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04026 KK Vizura

07034 KK Knjazevac 1950

00002 KK Domaci bez EBR
00002 KK Domaci bez EBR

03052 KK Zeleznicar

U Klub

02021 KK Radnicki

04026 KK Vizura
04026 KK Vizura
06019 KK Student
06424 KK Mladost

04697 KK Rivers BM
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04026 KK Vizura

07034 KK Knjazevac 1950

04117 KK Torlak
01043 KK Futog 1276
06430 OKK Novi Pazar

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENIE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC

30.10.2024.

u obradi

NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR

LOC
LOC

dug kluba



